
 
NOTICE OF VARIATION OF OFF-STREET PARKING CHARGES 

 
Sevenoaks District Council (Off Street Parking Places) Order 2010,  

as amended 

 
 

 
Notice is hereby given that Sevenoaks District Council proposes to make the variation to 
the tariffs within the above named Order, as amended, for parking at certain off-street 
parking places in the Town of Sevenoaks. 
 
This Notice is issued pursuant to Sections 35C of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and 
Regulation 25 of Part V of the Local Authorities’ Traffic Orders (Procedure) (England and 
Wales) Regulations 1996. 
 

The general effect will be to make amendments to the current parking charges in the off-

street parking places shown below: 

 
In the Town of Sevenoaks 

Off-Street 
Parking 
Place 

Day(s)/ 
Period(s) 

Length of Stay Current Tariff New Tariff 

Blighs 

Monday to 
Saturday 
(8:30am-
6:30pm) 

Up to 30 mins 70p 70p (No Change) 

Up to 1 hr £1.50 £1.50 (No Change) 

Up to 2 hrs £3 £3 (No Change) 

Up to 3 hrs £5 £5 (No Change) 

Up to 4 hrs £10 £10 (No Change) 

 Evening (6:30-9:30pm) £1 £1 (No Change) 

Sunday 
(8:30am-
6:30pm) 

Up to 30 mins 

Free - 4 hours 
max stay 

70p 

Up to 1 hr £1.50 

Up to 2 hrs £3 

Up to 3 hrs £5 

Up to 4 hrs £10 

 Evening (6:30-9:30pm) £1 

 

The changes will come into effect on Monday, 3rd April 2017. 

 

Any person wishing to view the proposals and have their say may do so by 5pm on Friday 

10th February 2017 at:  www.sevenoaks.gov.uk/parkingconsultations  

 
Chief Officer 

Environmental and Operational Services 
5th January 2017 

http://www.sevenoaks.gov.uk/parkingconsultations

